
Name Column1 Company Email Phone Attending/ 
WebEX Tour

Ashok Aggarwal M&S Consulting Ashok.Aggarwal@mandsconsulting.com 703-869-3564 Attending
Brett Albro Indev, LLC balbro@indev.com 401-662-2992 Attending Attending
James (Sean) Arthur Virginia Tech arthur@cs.vt.edu 540-818-0858 Attending
Anthony Beamon American Systems Anthony.Beamon@AmericanSystems.com240-237-8191 WebEx Not Attending
Bob Becker SRA International, Inc. Bob.Becker@csra.com 571-446-5217 Attending Attending
Greg Blaney NASA-IV&V Gregory.D.Blaney@nasa.gov 304-367-8387 Attending
Thomas Bonazza EWA Government Systems, Inc. tbonazza@ewa.com 304-333-2510 Attending
Dan Butler GHG Corporation dan.butler@ghg.com 281-488-8006 x111 Attending
Giovanni Carnaroli SRA International, Inc. giovanni.carnaroli@csra.com 703-229-2097 Attending Attending
Bridget Chatman SAIC Bridget.L.Chatman@saic.com 571-241-9143 Attending Attending
JK Crain QARM Services, Inc.  JKCrain@QAandRM.com 903-268-7111 Attending
Melba Crain QARM Services, Inc. MCrain@QAandRM.com 903-268-6950 Attending
Travis Dawson TASC/Engility Corporation travis.dawson@engilitycorp.com 304-367-8301 Attending Attending
Jeremy Deskin TASC/Engility Corporation Jeremy.Deskins@engilitycorp.com Attending Attending
Dennis Dimengo Alaris Advisers, LLC dcd@alarisadvisers.com 703-203-8910 Attending Attending
Roger Elvin Salow NTT DATA roger.salow@nttdata.com 703-856-5559 Attending
Jim  Frenzer SAIC James.B.Frenzer@SAIC.com 757-269-9210 Attending Attending
Benjamin Gast TASC/Engility Corporation Benjamin.Gast@engilitycorp.com Attending Attending
Kimberly Gianni   Pragmatics, Inc. giannik@pragmatics.com 571-332-9680 Attending Attending
Julia Gibbons TASC/Engility Corporation Julia.Gibbons@engilitycorp.com 703-984-5389 Attending
Nicolas Guerra TASC/Engility Corporation Nicolas.Guerra@engilitycorp.com Attending Attending
Sharon Hays SRA International, Inc. shays3@csgov.com 703-641-3046 Attending Attending
Bill Hunt Allegheny Science & Technology bhunt@alleghenyst.com 304-367-8246 Attending
Steve Husty NASA-IV&V Stephen.Husty@ivv.nasa.gov 681-753-5207 Attending
Robert Jarrett TASC/Engility Corporation Robert.Jarrett@engilitycorp.com 304-367-8440 Attending
Kathryn Kemp Greenly Independent Contractor Kkgreenly@Gmail.com 304-319-2518 Attending
John (Jack) Koletty Metters, Inc. John.Koletty@metters.com 703-821-3300 Attending Attending
Jim  Leary Pragmatics, Inc. learyj@pragmatics.com 571-492-2267 Attending Attending
Jennifer Lewis J&P Technologies jlewis@jandptech.com 281-333-0128 Attending Attending
Phil Lewis J&P Technologies plewis@jandptech.com 281-798-3579 Attending Attending
Roya Maher A3L Federal Works LLC. roya.maher@a3lfederalworks.com 304-692-2279 Attending
Trish Manghelli TASC/Engility Corporation Trish.manghelli@engilitycorp.com 703-449-3599       Attending
Tina Mascaro M&S Consulting tina.mascaro@mandsconsulting.com 304-602-3966 Attending



Dan McCaugherty Athena Sciences Corporation dan@athenasciences.com 304-629-1776 Attending
David Miller Embedded Flight Systems 410-570-7937 Attending Attending
Duane 'Chip' Morris ManTech duane.morris@mantech.com 304-365-0081 Attending Attending
Tammy Ollila SRA International, Inc. Tammy.Ollila@csra.com 304-709-8218 Attending Not Attending
Alberto Ortiz MSIS aortiz@msisinc.com Attending Attending
Joseph Painter TMC Technologies Dan.painter@tmctechnologies.com Attending Attending
Bruce Phillips TASC/Engility Corporation Bruce.phillips@engilitycorp.com 703-449-3989 Attending
Pavon Rajagopal GeoControl Systems prajagopal@geocontrol.com 281-451-4081 Attending Attending
Charles Rogers Embedded Flight Systems charlie.rogers@flightsystems.net 301-806-0711 Attending
Ben Shelton Argo Navis Technologies 304-279-3075 Attending Attending
Tom Shelton Argo Navis Technologies twshelton@ArgoNavisTechnologies.com 304-566-9481
Rich Silver Pragmatics, Inc. silverr@pragmatics.com 301-807-2724 Attending Attending
Timothy Small Metters, Inc. Tim.Small@metters.com 703-821-3300 Attending Attending
Scott Thorn TASC/Engility Corporation Scott.Thorn@engilitycorp.com Attending Attending
David Turner New Bold david.turner@new-bold.com Attending Attending
Larry Ullom TMC Technologies larry.ullom@tmctechnologies.com 304-367-8440 Attending Not Attending
Gerek Whitman TASC/Engility Corporation Gerek.Whitman@engilitycorp.com Attending Attending


